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Fecha 15/12/2013

Distancia 1.050m.

Posición Dorsal
Posición 

Categoría Nombre Categoria Club
Tiempo 
Oficial Ritmo Licencia

1 EC331 1 Lidia Marin Narro ALEVIN F CoL.ExcmA.Diputación Castellón     3:57 3:45 EC331

2 EC176 2 Laia Beltran Gallen ALEVIN F CoL.ExcmA.Diputación Castellón     3:57 3:46 EC176

3 EC185 3 Raquel Hortelano Sanchez ALEVIN F CoL.ExcmA.Diputación Castellón     3:58 3:46 EC185

4 EC180 4 Carmen Ferrara Garcia ALEVIN F CoL.ExcmA.Diputación Castellón     4:00 3:48 EC180

5 EC7 5 Luz Altair Cid Castell ALEVIN F Esp. Vinaros     4:02 3:50 EC7

6 EC181 6 Gema Garcia Ferreres ALEVIN F CoL.ExcmA.Diputación Castellón     4:06 3:54 EC181

7 EC166 7 Cristina Cervera Pepiol ALEVIN F Baix Maestrat     4:08 3:56 EC166

8 EC186 8 Alejandra Ortega Perez ALEVIN F CoL.ExcmA.Diputación Castellón     4:15 4:02 EC186

9 EC330 9 Ruth Claramonte Alvarez ALEVIN F CoL.ExcmA.Diputación Castellón     4:16 4:03 EC330

10 EC146 10 Nazaret Balada Peña ALEVIN F Playas de Castellon     4:16 4:03 EC146

11 EC175 11 Gema Barreda Altes ALEVIN F CoL.ExcmA.Diputación Castellón     4:19 4:06 EC175

12 EC187 12 Lula Peris Majewska ALEVIN F CoL.ExcmA.Diputación Castellón     4:22 4:09 EC187

13 EC153 13 Anne Gonzalez Tena ALEVIN F Playas de Castellon     4:23 4:10 EC153

14 EC184 14 Ainhoa Gimeno Calzadilla ALEVIN F CoL.ExcmA.Diputación Castellón     4:23 4:10 EC184

15 EC332 15 Clara Medina Vilar ALEVIN F CoL.ExcmA.Diputación Castellón     4:25 4:12 EC332

16 EC151 16 Andrea Garcia Dominguez ALEVIN F Playas de Castellon     4:27 4:14 EC151

17 EC178 17 Lledo Pacheco Trilles ALEVIN F CoL.ExcmA.Diputación Castellón     4:28 4:15 EC178

18 EV157 18 Elsa Segui Vidal ALEVIN F C.A. Guadassuar     4:30 4:17 EV157

19 EC179 19 Maria Camañ Gonzalez ALEVIN F CoL.ExcmA.Diputación Castellón     4:32 4:19 EC179

20 EC158 20 Nerea Sebastian Cuenca ALEVIN F Playas de Castellon     4:35 4:22 EC158

21 EV154 21 Irene Oliver Sabater ALEVIN F C.A. Guadassuar     4:42 4:28 EV154

22 EC2 22 Ruth Miralles Arenos ALEVIN F Esp. Vinaros     4:43 4:29 EC2

23 EC157 23 Elena Pauner Serra ALEVIN F Playas de Castellon     4:43 4:29 EC157

24 EC154 24 Marta Hernandez Hidalgo ALEVIN F Playas de Castellon     4:59 4:45 EC154

25 EC150 25 Emma Foix Ruiz ALEVIN F Playas de Castellon     5:06 4:51 EC150

26 EC152 26 Maria Carla Gheorghe ALEVIN F Playas de Castellon     5:09 4:55 EC152

27 EC295 27 Mireia Canañes Bucero ALEVIN F Playas de Castellon     5:21 5:05 EC295

28 EV346 28 Marta Alonso Espada ALEVIN F C.A. Guadassuar     5:40 5:23 EV346

Desc Sin Lic.  Jusith Fores Pitarch ALEVIN F baix maestrat   
Fecha 15/12/2013

Distancia 1.990m.

Posición Dorsal
Posición 

Categoría Nombre Categoria Club
Tiempo 
Oficial Ritmo Licencia

1 EV221 1 Marc Garcia Suey ALEVIN M Atletisme La Ribera     7:34 3:48 EV221

2 EC197 2 Marcos Lozano Szabo ALEVIN M CoL.ExcmA.Diputación Castellón     7:35 3:49 EC197

3 EC199 3 Abenet Alejandro Pelaez Benages ALEVIN M CoL.ExcmA.Diputación Castellón     7:46 3:54 EC199

4 EC188 4 Diego Batalla Museros ALEVIN M CoL.ExcmA.Diputación Castellón     7:50 3:56 EC188

5 EC323 5 Diego Zaera Segura ALEVIN M CoL.ExcmA.Diputación Castellón     7:53 3:57 EC323

6 EC324 6 Giona Teglio ALEVIN M CoL.ExcmA.Diputación Castellón     8:01 4:01 EC324

7 EC192 7 Oscar Edo Pozo ALEVIN M CoL.ExcmA.Diputación Castellón     8:03 4:02 EC192

8 EC196 8 Miguel Saez Navarro ALEVIN M CoL.ExcmA.Diputación Castellón     8:10 4:06 EC196

9 EC193 9 Oscar Pinto Sansano ALEVIN M CoL.ExcmA.Diputación Castellón     8:11 4:07 EC193

10 EC198 10 Hugo Marcelino Aneiros ALEVIN M CoL.ExcmA.Diputación Castellón     8:16 4:09 EC198

11 EC238 11 Mario Alcon Navarro ALEVIN M CoL.ExcmA.Diputación Castellón     8:22 4:12 EC328

12 EC132 12 Ruben Albiol Alhambra ALEVIN M Playas de Castellon     8:25 4:14 EC132

13 EV301 13 Ferran Vico Palau ALEVIN M C.A. Guadassuar     8:27 4:15 EV301

14 EC136 14 Unai Capdevila Marza ALEVIN M Playas de Castellon     8:43 4:23 EC136

15 EV703 15 Ignacio Juan Molla ALEVIN M Atletisme Xativa     8:47 4:25 EV703

16 EC190 16 Marcos Cardenas Miralles ALEVIN M CoL.ExcmA.Diputación Castellón     8:49 4:25 EC190

17 EV169 17 Salvador Oliver Tortajada ALEVIN M C.A. Guadassuar     8:59 4:30 EV169

18 EC168 18 Miquel Cucula Ballester ALEVIN M Baix Maestrat     9:00 4:32 EC168

19 EC170 19 Pedro Campoy Rodriguez ALEVIN M Ca Baix Maestrat     9:05 4:33 EC170

20 EC142 20 Guillem Palatsi Porcar ALEVIN M Playas de Castellon     9:32 4:47 EC142

21 EC171 21 Thiago Islas Vechi ALEVIN M Baix Maestrat     9:33 4:48 EC171

22 EC144 22 Marc Safont Solsona ALEVIN M Playas de Castellon     9:48 4:55 EC144

23 EC8 23 Aaron Cuartiella Reyes ALEVIN M Esp. Vinaros    10:24 5:13 EC8
Fecha 15/12/2013

Distancia 1.370m.

Posición DorsalPosición CategoríaNombre Categoria Club Tiempo OficialRitmo Licencia

1 EC266 1 Aixa Salvador Garcia INFANTIL F CoL.ExcmA.Diputación Castellón     5:02 3:40 EC266

2 EC271 2 Carolina Aicart Gomez INFANTIL F CoL.ExcmA.Diputación Castellón     5:04 3:41 EC271

3 EC268 3 Noemi Lazaro Alarcon INFANTIL F CoL.ExcmA.Diputación Castellón     5:05 3:42 EC268

4 EC280 4 Emma Gomez Pol INFANTIL F CoL.ExcmA.Diputación Castellón     5:05 3:42 EC280

5 EC118 5 Nara Elipe Esteller INFANTIL F Playas de Castellon     5:08 3:44 EC118

6 EV164 6 Daniela Llopis Lacave INFANTIL F C.A. Guadassuar     5:15 3:50 EV164

7 EC258 7 Emma Garcia Palencia INFANTIL F CoL.ExcmA.Diputación Castellón     5:17 3:51 EC258

8 EC282 8 Marta Muñoz Madueño INFANTIL F CoL.ExcmA.Diputación Castellón     5:20 3:54 EC282

9 EC117 9 Aitana Dominguez Ortiz INFANTIL F Playas de Castellon     5:22 3:55 EC117

10 EC259 10 Nadia Mateu Cifre INFANTIL F CoL.ExcmA.Diputación Castellón     5:24 3:56 EC259

11 EC272 11 Alba Castello Gonzalez INFANTIL F CoL.ExcmA.Diputación Castellón     5:28 3:59 EC272

12 EC269 12 Sandra Alonso Edo INFANTIL F CoL.ExcmA.Diputación Castellón     5:30 4:00 EC269

13 EC262 13 Paula Agut Marin INFANTIL F CoL.ExcmA.Diputación Castellón     5:30 4:00 EC262
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14 EC279 14 Pepa Gombau Jorge INFANTIL F CoL.ExcmA.Diputación Castellón     5:32 4:02 EC279

15 EC263 15 Andrea Alegre Arnau INFANTIL F CoL.ExcmA.Diputación Castellón     5:36 4:05 EC263

16 EC286 16 Paula Barrachina Contreras INFANTIL F CoL.ExcmA.Diputación Castellón     5:42 4:09 EC286

17 EC267 17 Silvana Varela Alonso INFANTIL F CoL.ExcmA.Diputación Castellón     5:48 4:14 EC267

18 EC3 18 Lidia Cruz Sabater INFANTIL F Esp. Vinaros     5:49 4:14 EC3

19 EC4 19 Naiara Redondo Ferrer INFANTIL F Esp. Vinaros     6:25 4:41 EC4

20 EV168 20 Paula Oliver Tortajada INFANTIL F C.A. Guadassuar     6:27 4:42 EV168

21 EV345 21 Laura Garrigues Baldres INFANTIL F C.A. Guadassuar     6:31 4:45 EV345

Fecha 15/12/2013

Distancia 2.930m.

Posición DorsalPosición CategoríaNombre Categoria Club Tiempo OficialRitmo Licencia

1 EC223 1 Ferran Sanchez Fernandez INFANTIL M CoL.ExcmA.Diputación Castellón    10:51 3:42 EC223

2 EC227 2 Pedro Garcia Palencia INFANTIL M CoL.ExcmA.Diputación Castellón    10:55 3:44 EC227

3 EC230 3 Marc Albiol Turch INFANTIL M CoL.ExcmA.Diputación Castellón    11:00 3:45 EC230

4 EC212 4 Lucas Pitarch Cantos INFANTIL M CoL.ExcmA.Diputación Castellón    11:11 3:49 EC212

5 EC249 5 Miguel Medina Hernandez INFANTIL M CoL.ExcmA.Diputación Castellón    11:20 3:52 EC249

6 EC247 6 Sergio Martinez Martinavarro INFANTIL M CoL.ExcmA.Diputación Castellón    11:22 3:53 EC247

7 EC246 7 Jordi Branchadell Segarra INFANTIL M CoL.ExcmA.Diputación Castellón    11:23 3:53 EC246

8 EC241 8 Alejandro Broch Alguacil INFANTIL M CoL.ExcmA.Diputación Castellón    11:36 3:57 EC241

9 EC244 9 Marc Henze INFANTIL M CoL.ExcmA.Diputación Castellón    11:40 3:59 EC244

10 EC173 10 Paolo Talaba INFANTIL M Ca Onda    11:40 3:59 EC173

11 EC201 11 Abel Centelles Tomas INFANTIL M CoL.ExcmA.Diputación Castellón    11:45 4:00 EC201

12 EC204 12 Ruben Bellovi Mateu INFANTIL M CoL.ExcmA.Diputación Castellón    11:48 4:01 EC204

13 EC221 13 Andreu Roca Bisbal INFANTIL M CoL.ExcmA.Diputación Castellón    11:53 4:03 EC221

14 266 14 Guillermo Carvajal Sorli INFANTIL M Esp. Vinaros    13:29 4:36 CS 7311

15 EA75 15 Lucas Mico Requena INFANTIL M Ca Promesas Villena    13:42 4:40 EA75

16 EC245 16 Pere Jimenez Garcia INFANTIL M CoL.ExcmA.Diputación Castellón    14:43 5:01 EC245

Fecha 15/12/2013

Distancia 2.010m.

Posición Dorsal
Posición 

Categoría Nombre Categoria Club
Tiempo 
Oficial Ritmo Licencia

1 274 1 Carla Masip Gimeno JUVENIL F Esp. Vinaros     7:20 3:39 CS 7235

2 EA164 1 Marina Grau Leal CADETE F Atletismo Dolores     7:29 3:43 EA164

3 283 2 Ana Tolosa Moreno JUVENIL F Juventud Elche Arosa     7:32 3:45 A 10608

4 115 3 Ana Paula Moreno Cervera JUVENIL F C.A. Torrent     7:33 3:46 V 20464

5 44 4 Aurora Pons Cebria JUVENIL F Atletisme Xativa     7:40 3:49 V 19892

6 298 2 Gemma Herrero Valls CADETE F Playas de Castellon     7:41 3:49 CS 7336

7 EC72 3 Marina Gali Juan CADETE F Playas de Castellon     7:43 3:51 EC72

8 2 5 Andrea Abad Aparisi JUVENIL F C.C.Garbi     7:45 3:51 V 20985

9 369 6 Elia Martinez Piquer JUVENIL F Playas de Castellon     7:45 3:51 CS 7516

10 169 7 Nazareth Asencio Pascual JUVENIL F Ca Silla     7:46 3:51 A 10442

11 243 4 María García Ponce CADETE F Decatlon Kondy     7:46 3:52 A 10640

12 297 5 Alba Ordaz Martinez CADETE F Playas de Castellon     7:47 3:52 V 21174

13 EV49 6 Yurena Hueso Garcia CADETE F Huracan Fent Cami     7:47 3:52 EV49

14 EV187 7 Lucia Botija Lopez-pintor CADETE F Atletisme La Ribera     7:50 3:54 EV187

15 EA26 8 Laura Lopez Molla CADETE F Decatlon Kondy     7:51 3:54 EA26

16 114 8 Clara Domenech Sala JUVENIL F C.A. Torrent     7:51 3:54 V 21053

17 370 9 Marta Oliver Alvarez JUVENIL F Playas de Castellon     7:55 3:56 CS 7373

18 EV172 9 Sofia Cambra Pons CADETE F C.A.V.A.     7:55 3:56 EV172

19 51 10 Alexa Gimenez Barber CADETE F Atletisme Xativa     7:56 3:57 V 20971

20 EA18 11 Vanessa Llobel Catala CADETE F Decatlon Kondy     7:57 3:57 EA18

21 EC91 12 Medeea Rahela Muresah CADETE F Playas de Castellon     7:58 3:57 EC91

22 119 13 Marta Antich Zaragoza CADETE F C.A. Torrent     8:00 3:59 V 20969

23 EV701 14 Marina Pons Cebria CADETE F Atletisme Xativa     8:01 3:59 EV701

24 EV229 15 Estela Del Carmen Rosello Martorell CADETE F Atletisme La Ribera     8:02 3:59 EV229

25 EC58 16 Paula Alegre Jimenez CADETE F Playas de Castellon     8:03 4:00 EC58

26 EC71 17 Patricia Font Mata CADETE F Playas de Castellon     8:04 4:00 EC71

27 365 10 Alba Felix Egea JUVENIL F Playas de Castellon     8:06 4:01 A 10472

28 EV188 18 Lorena Gimenez Serrano CADETE F Atletisme La Ribera     8:07 4:02 EV188

29 185 19 Nerea Garcia Ayuste CADETE F Carnicas Serrano     8:13 4:05 V 21134

30 180 20 Maria Torrente Aguilar CADETE F Camp Morvedre     8:13 4:05 V 21245

31 181 21 Sandra Bonaque Garcia CADETE F Camp Morvedre     8:14 4:05 V 21246

32 116 11 Vanessa Simo Zamorano JUVENIL F C.A. Torrent     8:18 4:07 V 21004

33 50 22 Paula Juan Molla CADETE F Atletisme Xativa     8:24 4:10 V 20972

34 EC311 23 Nuria Pomer Roldan CADETE F Playas de Castellon     8:25 4:11 EC311

35 EV192 24 Carla Castillo Monteagudo CADETE F Atletisme La Ribera     8:29 4:13 EV192

36 254 12 Maria Gil Andreu JUVENIL F Delta Valencia Ca     8:31 4:14 V 21113

37 61 25 Rosa Delshorts Julian CADETE F Baix Maestrat     8:33 4:15 CS 7430

38 368 13 Maria Herrera Sanz JUVENIL F Playas de Castellon     8:33 4:15 CS 7243

39 EC174 26 Ioana Minjina CADETE F Ca Onda     8:36 4:17 EC174

40 EC309 27 Laila Machrouhi Harkati CADETE F Playas de Castellon     8:38 4:17 EC309

41 364 14 Lluna Capdevila Marza JUVENIL F Playas de Castellon     8:45 4:21 CS 7240

42 EC86 28 Celia Martinez Bastida CADETE F Playas de Castellon     8:56 4:27 EC86

43 273 15 Piedad Fresquet Giner JUVENIL F Esp. Vinaros     8:56 4:27 CC 518

44 118 29 Maria Romero Lopez CADETE F C.A. Torrent     8:57 4:27 V 20917

45 EC94 30 Lydia Renau Escuin CADETE F Playas de Castellon     8:57 4:27 EC94

46 366 16 Kenia Ferrer Pomer JUVENIL F Playas de Castellon     9:02 4:30 CS 7295

47 EC103 31 Andrea Yurena Martinez Martinavarro CADETE F Playas de Castellon     9:02 4:30 EC103

CADETE JUVENIL FEMENINO

INFANTIL MASCULINO
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48 275 17 Maite Serrat Mayayo JUVENIL F Esp. Vinaros     9:02 4:30 CS 7312

49 63 32 Meritxell Benito Villarraso CADETE F Baix Maestrat     9:45 4:51 CS 7429

50 62 33 Alba Besalduch Ferreres CADETE F Baix Maestrat    10:38 5:17 CS 7518

Fecha 15/12/2013

Distancia 2.010m.

Posición Dorsal
Posición 

Categoría Nombre Categoria Club
Tiempo 
Oficial Ritmo Licencia

2 EA164 1 Marina Grau Leal CADETE F Atletismo Dolores     7:29 3:43 EA164

6 298 2 Gemma Herrero Valls CADETE F Playas de Castellon     7:41 3:49 CS 7336

7 EC72 3 Marina Gali Juan CADETE F Playas de Castellon     7:43 3:51 EC72

11 243 4 María García Ponce CADETE F Decatlon Kondy     7:46 3:52 A 10640

12 297 5 Alba Ordaz  Martinez CADETE F Playas de Castellon     7:47 3:52 V 21174

13 EV49 6 Yurena Hueso Garcia CADETE F Huracan Fent Cami     7:47 3:52 EV49

14 EV187 7 Lucia Botija Lopez-pintor CADETE F Atletisme La Ribera     7:50 3:54 EV187

15 EA26 8 Laura Lopez Molla CADETE F Decatlon Kondy     7:51 3:54 EA26

18 EV172 9 Sofia Cambra Pons CADETE F C.A.V.A.     7:55 3:56 EV172

19 51 10 Alexa Gimenez Barber CADETE F Atletisme Xativa     7:56 3:57 V 20971

20 EA18 11 Vanessa Llobel Catala CADETE F Decatlon Kondy     7:57 3:57 EA18

21 EC91 12 Medeea Rahela Muresah CADETE F Playas de Castellon     7:58 3:57 EC91

22 119 13 Marta Antich Zaragoza CADETE F C.A. Torrent     8:00 3:59 V 20969

23 EV701 14 Marina Pons Cebria CADETE F Atletisme Xativa     8:01 3:59 EV701

24 EV229 15 Estela Del Carmen Rosello Martorell CADETE F Atletisme La Ribera     8:02 3:59 EV229

25 EC58 16 Paula Alegre Jimenez CADETE F Playas de Castellon     8:03 4:00 EC58

26 EC71 17 Patricia Font Mata CADETE F Playas de Castellon     8:04 4:00 EC71

28 EV188 18 Lorena Gimenez Serrano CADETE F Atletisme La Ribera     8:07 4:02 EV188

29 185 19 Nerea Garcia Ayuste CADETE F Carnicas Serrano     8:13 4:05 V 21134

30 180 20 Maria Torrente Aguilar CADETE F Camp Morvedre     8:13 4:05 V 21245

31 181 21 Sandra Bonaque Garcia CADETE F Camp Morvedre     8:14 4:05 V 21246

33 50 22 Paula Juan Molla CADETE F Atletisme Xativa     8:24 4:10 V 20972

34 EC311 23 Nuria Pomer Roldan CADETE F Playas de Castellon     8:25 4:11 EC311

35 EV192 24 Carla Castillo Monteagudo CADETE F Atletisme La Ribera     8:29 4:13 EV192

37 61 25 Rosa Delshorts Julian CADETE F Baix Maestrat     8:33 4:15 CS 7430

39 EC174 26 Ioana Minjina CADETE F Ca Onda     8:36 4:17 EC174

40 EC309 27 Laila Machrouhi Harkati CADETE F Playas de Castellon     8:38 4:17 EC309

42 EC86 28 Celia Martinez Bastida CADETE F Playas de Castellon     8:56 4:27 EC86

44 118 29 Maria Romero Lopez CADETE F C.A. Torrent     8:57 4:27 V 20917

45 EC94 30 Lydia Renau Escuin CADETE F Playas de Castellon     8:57 4:27 EC94

47 EC103 31 Andrea Yurena Martinez Martinavarro CADETE F Playas de Castellon     9:02 4:30 EC103

49 63 32 Meritxell Benito Villarraso CADETE F Baix Maestrat     9:45 4:51 CS 7429

50 62 33 Alba Besalduch Ferreres CADETE F Baix Maestrat    10:38 5:17 CS 7518

Fecha 15/12/2013

Distancia 2.010m.

Posición Dorsal
Posición 

Categoría Nombre Categoria Club
Tiempo 
Oficial Ritmo Licencia

1 274 1 Carla Masip Gimeno JUVENIL F Esp. Vinaros     7:20 3:39 CS 7235

3 283 2 Ana Tolosa Moreno JUVENIL F Juventud Elche Arosa     7:32 3:45 A 10608

4 115 3 Ana Paula Moreno Cervera JUVENIL F C.A. Torrent     7:33 3:46 V 20464

5 44 4 Aurora Pons Cebria JUVENIL F Atletisme Xativa     7:40 3:49 V 19892

8 2 5 Andrea Abad Aparici JUVENIL F C.C.Garbi     7:45 3:51 V 20985

9 369 6 Elia Martinez Piquer JUVENIL F Playas de Castellon     7:45 3:51 CS 7516

10 169 7 Nazareth Asencio Pascual JUVENIL F Ca Silla     7:46 3:51 A 10442

16 114 8 Clara Domenech Sala JUVENIL F C.A. Torrent     7:51 3:54 V 21053

17 370 9 Marta Oliver Alvarez JUVENIL F Playas de Castellon     7:55 3:56 CS 7373

27 365 10 Alba Felix Egea JUVENIL F Playas de Castellon     8:06 4:01 A 10472

32 116 11 Vanessa Simo Zamorano JUVENIL F C.A. Torrent     8:18 4:07 V 21004

36 254 12 Maria Gil Andreu JUVENIL F Delta Valencia Ca     8:31 4:14 V 21113

38 368 13 Maria Herrera Sanz JUVENIL F Playas de Castellon     8:33 4:15 CS 7243

41 364 14 Lluna Capdevila Marza JUVENIL F Playas de Castellon     8:45 4:21 CS 7240

43 273 15 Piedad Fresquet Giner JUVENIL F Esp. Vinaros     8:56 4:27 CC 518

46 366 16 Kenia Ferrer Pomer JUVENIL F Playas de Castellon     9:02 4:30 CS 7295

48 275 17 Mayte Serrat Mayayo JUVENIL F Esp. Vinaros     9:02 4:30 CS 7312

Fecha 15/12/2013

Distancia 4.370m.

Posición DorsalPosición CategoríaNombre Categoria Club Tiempo OficialRitmo Licencia

1 EV195 1 Marc Domenech Sala CADETE M Atletisme La Ribera    14:46 3:23 EV195

2 EC41 2 Carlos Muñoz Lacedon CADETE M Playas de Castellon    14:47 3:23 EC41

3 EC34 3 Eloy Hornero Gallent CADETE M Playas de Castellon    14:52 3:24 EC34

4 EA167 4 Pablo Martinez Martinez CADETE M Atletismo Dolores    14:54 3:24 EA167

5 EV133 5 Jaume Albarañez Soto CADETE M Quart De Poblet    15:05 3:27 EV133

6 EV199 6 Josep Garcia Suey CADETE M Atletisme La Ribera    15:11 3:28 EV199

7 EV50 7 Josep Lluis Morant Pallardo CADETE M Huracan Fent Cami    15:26 3:32 EV50

8 EC47 8 Luis Salvador Pascual CADETE M Playas de Castellon    15:27 3:32 EC47

9 EC26 9 Pablo Dominguez Ortiz CADETE M Playas de Castellon    15:34 3:34 EC26

10 387 10 Javier Mateos Lopez CADETE M Els Sitges    15:45 3:36 V 20991

11 EC42 11 Aaron Nebot Araque CADETE M Playas de Castellon    15:49 3:37 EC42

12 110 12 Pablo Cardenas Hinojosa CADETE M C.A. Torrent    16:10 3:42 V 20907

13 EV193 13 Alex Benavent Sanchis CADETE M Atletisme La Ribera    16:11 3:42 EV193

CADETE MASCULINO

CADETE FEMENINO

JUVENIL FEMENINO
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14 EC313 14 Alejandro Moles Benages CADETE M Playas de Castellon    16:22 3:45 EC313

15 EC21 15 Llorenc Capdevila Marza CADETE M Playas de Castellon    16:24 3:45 EC21

16 EC315 16 Roberto Torner Sanchez CADETE M Playas de Castellon    16:29 3:46 EC315

17 95 17 Ilias Achekar Akchati CADETE M Playas de Castellon    16:39 3:49 EC352

18 EC314 18 Daniel Sorli Ocaña CADETE M Playas de Castellon    16:45 3:50 EC314

19 EV200 19 Guillem Tapia Simo CADETE M Atletisme La Ribera    16:52 3:51 EV200

20 5023 20 Oscar Gallen Puig CADETE M Playas de Castellon    17:22 3:59 EC29

21 EV702 21 Abderrahman Rahaoui CADETE M Atletisme Xativa    17:26 3:59 EV702

22 EC172 22 Victor Vives Herrero CADETE M Ca Onda    18:28 4:14 EC172

23 EV186 23 Jaime Dolz Cardona CADETE M Atletisme La Ribera    19:01 4:21 EV186

24 EV194 24 David Castillo Monteagudo CADETE M Atletisme La Ribera    21:28 4:55 EV194

25 EV134 25 Alejandro Garcia De La Asuncion CADETE M Quart De Poblet    21:33 4:56 EV134

Fecha 15/12/2013

Distancia 5.030m.

Posición Dorsal
Posición 

Categoría Nombre Categoria Club
Tiempo 
Oficial Ritmo Licencia

1 348 1 Ayoub Chaabi JUNIOR M Playas de Castellon    16:11 3:13 V 20786

2 333 1 Adrian Caravaca Cardin JUVENIL M Playas de Castellon    16:11 3:13 CS 7139

3 354 2 Ruben Requena Garcia JUNIOR M Playas de Castellon    16:18 3:14 A 10239

4 36 3 Ovidi Albert Espi JUNIOR M Atletisme Xativa    16:19 3:14 A 10478

5 278 2 Pablo Perez Gil JUVENIL M Independiente    16:22 3:15 VV 6341

6 352 4 Ivan Muñoz Lacedon JUNIOR M Playas de Castellon    16:24 3:16 CS 7091

7 141 5 Sergi Tomas Rosello JUNIOR M C.A.V.A.    16:31 3:17 V 20270

8 379 6 Jose Javier Carrascosa Olmos JUNIOR M Quart De Poblet    16:34 3:18 V 20882

9 347 7 Joan Burriel Palau JUNIOR M Playas de Castellon    16:36 3:18 CS 7250

10 142 8 Gilberto Vicedo Ribera JUNIOR M C.A.V.A.    16:37 3:18 V 20624

11 168 3 Javier Domingo Lopez JUVENIL M Ca Silla    16:42 3:19 V 20646

12 3 9 Andres Bella Canet JUNIOR M AT.Safor-delikia Sports    16:45 3:19 V 21212

13 35 4 Ferran Perez Ribera JUVENIL M Atletisme Xativa    16:51 3:21 V 20348

14 351 10 Ruben Mendez Esquer JUNIOR M Playas de Castellon    16:55 3:22 V 20126

15 5020 11 Ismael Giner Serena JUNIOR M C.C.El Garbi    16:58 3:23 V 20796

16 167 5 Javier Mico Requena JUVENIL M Ca Promesas Villena    16:59 3:23 A 10623

17 113 12 Javier Rosa Torres JUNIOR M C.A. Torrent    17:02 3:23 V 20640

18 380 13 Andrés Garrido Cervera JUNIOR M Quart De Poblet    17:03 3:23 V 21129

19 331 6 Saul Bort Saura JUVENIL M Playas de Castellon    17:07 3:24 CS 7411

20 38 14 Edison Stiben Castellano Preciado JUNIOR M Atletisme Xativa    17:14 3:26 V 20755

21 350 15 Guillem Gasco Alarcon JUNIOR M Playas de Castellon    17:17 3:26 CS 7436

22 157 7 Anass Najim JUVENIL M Ca Onda    17:20 3:26 CS 7503

23 332 8 Francesc Cabrero Bolos JUVENIL M Playas de Castellon    17:20 3:27 V 21172

24 339 9 Pablo Llop Arroyo JUVENIL M Playas de Castellon    17:26 3:28 CS 7467

25 341 10 Manel Pomer Roldan JUVENIL M Playas de Castellon    17:28 3:28 CS 7264

26 279 16 Samuel Perez Gil JUNIOR M Independiente    17:31 3:29 V 20823

27 349 17 Mario Garcia Herreros JUNIOR M Playas de Castellon    17:35 3:29 V 20864

28 342 11 Javier Porcar Hernando JUVENIL M Playas de Castellon    17:36 3:30 CS 7280

29 112 18 Juan Hortelano Martinez JUNIOR M C.A. Torrent    17:42 3:31 V 20460

30 345 12 Albert Sanchez Fernandez JUVENIL M Playas de Castellon    17:49 3:33 CS 7268

31 139 19 Jordi Sanchis Enrique JUNIOR M C.A.Tortuga    18:09 3:36 VV 6506

32 344 13 Eric Safont Solsona JUVENIL M Playas de Castellon    18:15 3:37 CS 7267

33 244 14 Adrian Muñoz Felder JUVENIL M Delta Valencia Ca    18:19 3:39 V 21114

34 336 15 Pablo De La Vega Sevilla JUVENIL M Playas de Castellon    18:20 3:39 CS 7254

35 337 16 Fernando Gabriel Jarcau JUVENIL M Playas de Castellon    18:41 3:43 V 20372

36 127 20 Jordi Oriola Marco JUNIOR M C.A.L´alcudia    18:43 3:43 V 21035

37 143 17 Marc El Harrak Alpuente JUVENIL M C.D.Isis-fit EspañA.Com    18:59 3:46 VV 6496

38 334 18 German Castel Mallen JUVENIL M Playas de Castellon    19:03 3:47 CS 7468

39 34 19 Pau Manzano Castells JUVENIL M Atletisme Xativa    19:04 3:47 V 21119

40 382 21 Francisco Camilo Peña Pellicer JUNIOR M Quart De Poblet    19:26 3:52 VV 6455

41 39 22 Vicente Juan Gil JUNIOR M Atletisme Xativa    19:33 3:53 V 20958

42 268 23 Jordi Albiol Sanz JUNIOR M Esp. Vinaros    19:42 3:55 CS 7515

43 267 20 Alejandro Sanchez Bosch JUVENIL M Esp. Vinaros    22:06 4:23 CC 514

44 381 24 Carles Muñoz Romero JUNIOR M Quart De Poblet    23:18 4:38 V 21127

45 24 21 Carlos Dolz Cardona JUVENIL M Atletisme La Ribera    25:12 5:01 VV 6373

Fecha 15/12/2013

Distancia 5.030m.

Posición Dorsal
Posición 

Categoría Nombre Categoria Club
Tiempo 
Oficial Ritmo Licencia

2 333 1 Adrian Caravaca Cardin JUVENIL M Playas de Castellon    16:11 3:13 CS 7139

5 278 2 Pablo Perez Gil JUVENIL M Independiente    16:22 3:15 VV 6341

11 168 3 Javier Domingo Lopez JUVENIL M Ca Silla    16:42 3:19 V 20646

13 35 4 Ferran Perez Ribera JUVENIL M Atletisme Xativa    16:51 3:21 V 20348

16 167 5 Javier Mico Requena JUVENIL M Ca Promesas Villena    16:59 3:23 A 10623

19 331 6 Saul Bort Saura JUVENIL M Playas de Castellon    17:07 3:24 CS 7411

22 157 7 Anass Najim JUVENIL M Ca Onda    17:20 3:26 CS 7503

23 332 8 Francesc Cabrero Bolos JUVENIL M Playas de Castellon    17:20 3:27 V 21172

24 339 9 Pablo Llop Arroyo JUVENIL M Playas de Castellon    17:26 3:28 CS 7467

25 341 10 Manel Pomer Roldan JUVENIL M Playas de Castellon    17:28 3:28 CS 7264

28 342 11 Javier Porcar Hernando JUVENIL M Playas de Castellon    17:36 3:30 CS 7280

30 345 12 Albert Sanchez Fernandez JUVENIL M Playas de Castellon    17:49 3:33 CS 7268

32 344 13 Eric Safont Solsona JUVENIL M Playas de Castellon    18:15 3:37 CS 7267

33 244 14 Adrian Muñoz Felder JUVENIL M Delta Valencia Ca    18:19 3:39 V 21114

JUVENIL JUNIOR MASCULINO
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34 336 15 Pablo De La Vega Sevilla JUVENIL M Playas de Castellon    18:20 3:39 CS 7254

35 337 16 Fernando Gabriel Jarcau JUVENIL M Playas de Castellon    18:41 3:43 V 20372

37 143 17 Marc El Harrak Alpuente JUVENIL M C.D.Isis-fit EspañA.Com    18:59 3:46 VV 6496

38 334 18 German Castel Mallen JUVENIL M Playas de Castellon    19:03 3:47 CS 7468

39 34 19 Pau Manzano Castells JUVENIL M Atletisme Xativa    19:04 3:47 V 21119

43 267 20 Alejandro Sanchez Bosch JUVENIL M Esp. Vinaros    22:06 4:23 CC 514

45 24 21 Carlos Dolz Cardona JUVENIL M Atletisme La Ribera    25:12 5:01 VV 6373

Fecha 15/12/2013

Distancia 5.030m.

Posición Dorsal
Posición 

Categoría Nombre Categoria Club
Tiempo 
Oficial Ritmo Licencia

1 348 1 Ayoub Chaabi JUNIOR M Playas de Castellon    16:11 3:13 V 20786

3 354 2 Ruben Requena Garcia JUNIOR M Playas de Castellon    16:18 3:14 A 10239

4 36 3 Ovidi Albert Espi JUNIOR M Atletisme Xativa    16:19 3:14 A 10478

6 352 4 Ivan Muñoz Lacedon JUNIOR M Playas de Castellon    16:24 3:16 CS 7091

7 141 5 Sergi Tomas Rosello JUNIOR M C.A.V.A.    16:31 3:17 V 20270

8 379 6 Jose Javier Carrascosa Olmos JUNIOR M Quart De Poblet    16:34 3:18 V 20882

9 347 7 Joan Burriel Palau JUNIOR M Playas de Castellon    16:36 3:18 CS 7250

10 142 8 Gilberto Vicedo Ribera JUNIOR M C.A.V.A.    16:37 3:18 V 20624

12 3 9 Andres Bella Canet JUNIOR M AT.Safor-delikia Sports    16:45 3:19 V 21212

14 351 10 Ruben Mendez Esquer JUNIOR M Playas de Castellon    16:55 3:22 V 20126

15 5020 11 Ismael Giner Serena JUNIOR M C.C.El Garbi    16:58 3:23 V 20796

17 113 12 Javier Rosa Torres JUNIOR M C.A. Torrent    17:02 3:23 V 20640

18 380 13 Andrés Garrido Cervera JUNIOR M Quart De Poblet    17:03 3:23 V 21129

20 38 14 Edison Stiben Castellano Preciado JUNIOR M Atletisme Xativa    17:14 3:26 V 20755

21 350 15 Guillem Gasco Alarcon JUNIOR M Playas de Castellon    17:17 3:26 CS 7436

26 279 16 Samuel Perez Gil JUNIOR M Independiente    17:31 3:29 V 20823

27 349 17 Mario Garcia Herreros JUNIOR M Playas de Castellon    17:35 3:29 V 20864

29 112 18 Juan Hortelano Martinez JUNIOR M C.A. Torrent    17:42 3:31 V 20460

31 139 19 Jordi Sanchis Enrique JUNIOR M C.A.Tortuga    18:09 3:36 VV 6506

36 127 20 Jordi Oriola Marco JUNIOR M C.A.L´alcudia    18:43 3:43 V 21035

40 382 21 Francisco Camilo Peña Pellicer JUNIOR M Quart De Poblet    19:26 3:52 VV 6455

41 39 22 Vicente Juan Gil JUNIOR M Atletisme Xativa    19:33 3:53 V 20958

42 268 23 Jordi Albiol Sanz JUNIOR M Esp. Vinaros    19:42 3:55 CS 7515

44 381 24 Carles Muñoz Romero JUNIOR M Quart De Poblet    23:18 4:38 V 21127

Fecha 15/12/2013

Distancia 4.330m.

Posición DorsalPosición CategoríaNombre Categoria Club Tiempo OficialRitmo Licencia

1 374 1 Laura Mendez Esquer ABSOLUTA F Playas de Castellon    14:41 3:23 V 17853

2 11 2 Irene Espi Boluda ABSOLUTA F Atletisme Crevillent    15:18 3:32 V 21022

3 12 3 Yesica Mas Castany ABSOLUTA F Atletisme Crevillent    15:33 3:36 V 18542

4 386 4 Andrea Salvador Pascual ABSOLUTA F Valencia Terra I Mar    15:44 3:38 CS 6721

5 176 1 Cristina Sanz Valcarcel PROMESA F Ca Silla    15:49 3:39 V 19524

6 193 2 Maria Del Pilar Vazquez Monzo PROMESA F C.C.El Garbi    15:59 3:41 V 19996

7 47 1 Maria Ureña Rodenes JUNIOR F Atletisme Xativa    16:08 3:44 V 19744

8 117 3 Carla De Tena Silla PROMESA F C.A. Torrent    16:24 3:47 V 18850

9 375 1 Laura Garcia Valverde VETERANA Playas de Castellon    16:26 3:47 CS 7513

10 284 2 Carla San Miguel Fernandez JUNIOR F Juventud Elche Arosa    16:37 3:50 A 10282

11 255 5 Sheila Simao Vale ABSOLUTA F Delta Valencia Ca    16:39 3:51 CS 7510

12 371 3 Claudia Levoni Campesino JUNIOR F Playas de Castellon    16:47 3:52 CS 7083

13 133 6 Irene Llario Soler ABSOLUTA F C.A.L´alcudia    16:54 3:54 V 21240

14 171 4 Alba Escribano Santiago JUNIOR F Ca Silla    16:59 3:56 V 20123

15 134 7 Thi Hue Nguyen Le ABSOLUTA F C.A.L´alcudia    17:05 3:57 V 21242

16 170 5 Marta Albero Martinez JUNIOR F Ca Silla    17:06 3:57 V 20277

17 184 8 Raquel Almiñana Fuertes ABSOLUTA F Carnicas Serrano    17:08 3:57 V 21133

18 135 2 Marta Carbo Segrelles VETERANA C.A.L´alcudia    17:21 4:00 V 21239

19 174 6 Laura Perez Rocher JUNIOR F Ca Silla    17:33 4:03 V 20120

20 373 7 Neus Quiñonero Año JUNIOR F Playas de Castellon    17:44 4:05 V 19000

21 109 3 Maria Jose Vidal Garcia VETERANA C.A. Guadassuar    17:48 4:07 VV 6411

22 242 4 Cristina Macia Riquelme PROMESA F Decatlon Kondy    18:22 4:14 A 10722

23 173 8 Blanca Mur Gomar JUNIOR F Ca Silla    18:27 4:15 V 20414

24 172 9 Noelia Moreno Salinas JUNIOR F Ca Silla    18:28 4:15 V 20094

25 486 4 Esperanza Ramos Salmeron VETERANA independiente    18:46 4:20 VV6477

26 46 10 Paula Sanchez Moscardo JUNIOR F Atletisme Xativa    18:48 4:20 V 21117

27 45 11 Raquel Dolz Cardona JUNIOR F Atletisme Xativa    19:07 4:25 V 19938

28 136 5 Maria Teresa Garcia Gomez VETERANA C.A.L´alcudia    19:24 4:28 V 16464

29 485 6 Amelia Albert Gandia VETERANA independiente    20:59 4:51 VV6476

30 107 7 Mónica Roselló Hervás VETERANA C.A. Guadassuar    21:08 4:53 VV 6409

31 105 8 Rosa Alonso Boils VETERANA C.A. Guadassuar    22:13 5:08 VV 6397

32 108 9 Carolina Vidal García VETERANA C.A. Guadassuar    26:14 6:04 VV 6458

Fecha 15/12/2013

Distancia 4.330m.

Posición Dorsal
Posición 

Categoría Nombre Categoria Club
Tiempo 
Oficial Ritmo Licencia

7 47 1 Maria Ureña Rodenes JUNIOR F Atletisme Xativa    16:08 3:44 V 19744

10 284 2 Carla San Miguel Fernandez JUNIOR F Juventud Elche Arosa    16:37 3:50 A 10282

12 371 3 Claudia Levoni Campesino JUNIOR F Playas de Castellon    16:47 3:52 CS 7083

JUNIOR MASCULINO
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14 171 4 Alba Escribano Santiago JUNIOR F Ca Silla    16:59 3:56 V 20123

16 170 5 Marta Albero Martinez JUNIOR F Ca Silla    17:06 3:57 V 20277

19 174 6 Laura Perez Rocher JUNIOR F Ca Silla    17:33 4:03 V 20120

20 373 7 Neus Quiñonero Año JUNIOR F Playas de Castellon    17:44 4:05 V 19000

23 173 8 Blanca Mur Gomar JUNIOR F Ca Silla    18:27 4:15 V 20414

24 172 9 Noelia Moreno Salinas JUNIOR F Ca Silla    18:28 4:15 V 20094

26 46 10 Paula Sanchez Moscardo JUNIOR F Atletisme Xativa    18:48 4:20 V 21117

27 45 11 Raquel Dolz Cardona JUNIOR F Atletisme Xativa    19:07 4:25 V 19938

Fecha 15/12/2013

Distancia 4.330m.

Posición Dorsal
Posición 

Categoría Nombre Categoria Club
Tiempo 
Oficial Ritmo Licencia

5 176 1 Cristina Sanz Valcarcel PROMESA F Ca Silla    15:49 3:39 V 19524

6 193 2 Maria Del Pilar Vazquez Monzo PROMESA F C.C.El Garbi    15:59 3:41 V 19996

8 117 3 Carla De Tena Silla PROMESA F C.A. Torrent    16:24 3:47 V 18850

22 242 4 Cristina Macia Riquelme PROMESA F Decatlon Kondy    18:22 4:14 A 10722

Fecha 15/12/2013

Distancia 4.330m.

Posición Dorsal
Posición 

Categoría Nombre Categoria Club
Tiempo 
Oficial Ritmo Licencia

1 374 1 Laura Mendez Esquer SENIOR F Playas de Castellon    14:41 3:23 V 17853

2 11 2 Irene Espi Boluda SENIOR F Atletisme Crevillent    15:18 3:32 V 21022

3 12 3 Yesica Mas Castany SENIOR F Atletisme Crevillent    15:33 3:36 V 18542

4 386 4 Andrea Salvador Pascual SENIOR F Valencia Terra I Mar    15:44 3:38 CS 6721

11 255 5 Sheila Simao Vale SENIOR F Delta Valencia Ca    16:39 3:51 CS 7510

13 133 6 Irene Llario Soler SENIOR F C.A.L´alcudia    16:54 3:54 V 21240

15 134 7 Thi Hue Nguyen Le SENIOR F C.A.L´alcudia    17:05 3:57 V 21242

17 184 8 Raquel Almiñana Fuertes SENIOR F Carnicas Serrano    17:08 3:57 V 21133

Fecha 15/12/2013

Distancia 4.330m.

Posición Dorsal
Posición 

Categoría Nombre Categoria Club
Tiempo 
Oficial Ritmo Licencia

9 375 1 Laura Garcia Valverde VETERANA Playas de Castellon    16:26 3:47 CS 7513

18 135 2 Marta Carbo Segrelles VETERANA C.A.L´alcudia    17:21 4:00 V 21239

21 109 3 Maria Jose Vidal Garcia VETERANA C.A. Guadassuar    17:48 4:07 VV 6411

25 486 4 Esperanza Ramos VETERANA independiente    18:46 4:20 VV6477

28 136 5 Maria Teresa Garcia Gomez VETERANA C.A.L´alcudia    19:24 4:28 V 16464

29 485 6 Amelia Albert Gandia VETERANA independiente    20:59 4:51 VV6476

30 107 7 Mónica Roselló Hervás VETERANA C.A. Guadassuar    21:08 4:53 VV 6409

31 105 8 Rosa Alonso Boils VETERANA C.A. Guadassuar    22:13 5:08 VV 6397

32 108 9 Carolina Vidal García VETERANA C.A. Guadassuar    26:14 6:04 VV 6458

Fecha 15/12/2013

Distancia 9.840m.

Posición Dorsal
Posición 

Categoría Nombre Categoria Club
Tiempo 
Oficial Ritmo Licencia

1 361 1 Victor Ruiz Orden PROMESA M Playas de Castellon    31:00 3:09 CS 7302

2 248 1 David Parrilla Portoles ABSOLUTA M Delta Valencia Ca    31:09 3:10 CS 6971

3 183 2 Agustin Sieres Gomez ABSOLUTA M Carnicas Serrano    31:11 3:10 V 20434

4 10 3 Ivan Puchol Pérez ABSOLUTA M Atletisme Crevillent    31:37 3:13 V 20935

5 153 1 Sergi Ruiz Alberich VETERANO Ca Evasion Running    31:44 3:13 CS 6720

6 80 4 Fouad Benzeroual ABSOLUTA M C.A. Guadassuar    32:02 3:15 V 20739

7 250 2 Ruswell Rodriguez Alonso VETERANO Delta Valencia Ca    32:04 3:16 CS 5196

8 147 3 Abel Belles Guimera VETERANO Ca Evasion Running    32:06 3:16 CS 6828

9 131 4 Joaquin Molla Sanchis VETERANO C.A.L´alcudia    32:10 3:16 V 19619

10 357 2 Jose Ignacio Gimenez Perez PROMESA M Playas de Castellon    32:19 3:17 V 20542

11 84 5 Joaquin Perez Tur ABSOLUTA M C.A. Guadassuar    32:38 3:19 V 19469

12 129 5 Jesus Descals Esteban VETERANO C.A.L´alcudia    32:46 3:19 V 18980

13 146 6 Luis Almela Agost ABSOLUTA M Ca Evasion Running    32:48 3:20 CC 525

14 251 6 Carlos Christian Tamayo Blanes VETERANO Delta Valencia Ca    32:54 3:21 V 15700

15 400 7 Manuel Herrero Oliva ABSOLUTA M c.a.team evasion running    32:55 3:21 CS7477

16 149 8 Carlos Fuentes Vazquez ABSOLUTA M Ca Evasion Running    32:55 3:21 CS 7508

17 249 7 Francisco Jesus Perez Muñoz VETERANO Delta Valencia Ca    33:00 3:21 CS 6681

18 130 8 Jose Antonio Molla Marti VETERANO C.A.L´alcudia    33:04 3:21 V 19621

19 358 3 Ruben Gomez Garcia PROMESA M Playas de Castellon    33:05 3:22 CS 6993

20 85 9 Tomas Pla Sanchis ABSOLUTA M C.A. Guadassuar    33:09 3:22 V 21176

21 281 10 Vicente Martinez Adsuara ABSOLUTA M Independiente    33:10 3:22 CC 526

22 280 11 Jose Luis Almiñana Fuertes ABSOLUTA M Independiente    33:12 3:23 VV 6446

23 150 12 Andres Marti Belles ABSOLUTA M Ca Evasion Running    33:13 3:23 CS 7427

24 148 9 Manuel Escrig Langa VETERANO Ca Evasion Running    33:25 3:24 CS 7426

25 137 4 Francisco Javier Mayor Herce PROMESA M C.A.La Nucia    33:30 3:24 A 9637

26 356 5 Javier Colomer Barbera PROMESA M Playas de Castellon    33:35 3:25 V 18838

27 79 6 Vicente Torres Navarro PROMESA M C.A. Guadassuar    33:58 3:27 V 21141

28 159 10 Manuel Catalan Cabedo VETERANO Ca Onda    34:15 3:29 CS 7418

29 2 7 Aitor Varela Cabanes PROMESA M AT. San Sebastian    34:16 3:29 V 19985

30 9 8 Gerard Monteverde Grau PROMESA M Athletic Barcelona    34:20 3:29 AR 2789

31 121 9 Carlos Cabrera Lopez PROMESA M C.A.Benissa    34:25 3:30 AA 2124

32 42 13 Rafael Andreu Martinez Gallego ABSOLUTA M Atletisme Xativa    34:42 3:31 V 20360

PROMESA SENIOR VETERANO MASCULINO
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33 179 10 Raul Vlad Matei PROMESA M Camp Morvedre    34:45 3:32 V 21137

34 246 11 Adrián Monfort Rodriguez PROMESA M Delta Valencia Ca    34:47 3:32 CC 521

35 247 12 Hugo Monfort Rodriguez PROMESA M Delta Valencia Ca    34:47 3:32 CC 522

36 164 11 Daniel Villanueva Montolio VETERANO Ca Onda    34:54 3:33 CS 7400

37 152 12 Ignacio Ramia Mestre VETERANO Ca Evasion Running    34:59 3:33 CS 7506

38 162 13 Ricardo Pastor Cabedo VETERANO Ca Onda    35:05 3:34 CS 7502

39 154 14 Jose Miguel Valls Garcia VETERANO Ca Evasion Running    35:10 3:34 CS 6668

40 40 13 Amadeo Blanquer Vila PROMESA M Atletisme Xativa    35:17 3:35 V 20357

41 271 14 Stephane Roca Laater ABSOLUTA M Esp. Vinaros    35:20 3:36 CS 7363

42 4 15 Antonio Morant Martinez ABSOLUTA M AT.Safor-delikia Sports    35:27 3:36 V 20999

43 163 15 Santiago Quintana Soler VETERANO Ca Onda    35:42 3:37 CS 7501

44 383 14 Cristhian Garvi Pedrajas PROMESA M Quart De Poblet    35:52 3:39 V 20883

45 245 15 Adrian Escriche Escuder PROMESA M Delta Valencia Ca    35:57 3:39 CS 7505

46 132 16 Guillermo Renu Jornet ABSOLUTA M C.A.L´alcudia    36:20 3:41 V 21228

47 27 16 Alberto Vidal Perez VETERANO Atletisme La Ribera    36:28 3:42 VV 6247

48 28 17 Francesc Josep Garcia Hernandez VETERANO Atletisme La Ribera    36:40 3:44 VV 6246

49 25 16 Benjamí Mansilla Benavent PROMESA M Atletisme La Ribera    36:48 3:44 VV 6435

50 5 17 Fermin Vidal Martinez ABSOLUTA M AT.Safor-delikia Sports    37:08 3:46 V 21210

51 151 18 Victor Martí Sidro VETERANO Ca Evasion Running    37:19 3:47 CS 7509

52 83 18 Jose Manuel Madrid Sanchez ABSOLUTA M C.A. Guadassuar    37:51 3:51 VV 6384

53 87 19 Bernat Ribes Galan ABSOLUTA M C.A. Guadassuar    38:04 3:52 VV 6390

54 385 20 Juan Jose Lurbe Escrihuela ABSOLUTA M UniV.PoL.De Valencia    38:05 3:52 VV 6046

55 384 21 Leandro Blesa Viñado ABSOLUTA M UniV.PoL.De Valencia    38:30 3:55 CC 461

56 81 22 Enrique Ferrer Ubeda ABSOLUTA M C.A. Guadassuar    38:54 3:57 VV 6380

57 7 19 Jose Maria Martinez Bernaldez VETERANO AT.Safor-delikia Sports    39:36 4:01 V 21066

58 43 20 Alejandro Pavia Chafer VETERANO Atletisme Xativa    40:39 4:08 VV 6302

59 26 23 Enrique Sanz Bisbal ABSOLUTA M Atletisme La Ribera    41:09 4:11 VV 6434

60 82 24 Enrique Gimeno Arlandis ABSOLUTA M C.A. Guadassuar    41:39 4:14 VV 6381

61 86 25 Juan B. Ribes Boils ABSOLUTA M C.A. Guadassuar    42:15 4:18 VV 6389

62 128 17 Aitor Julia Blasco PROMESA M C.A.L´alcudia    42:42 4:20 V 21241

63 95 21 David Oliver Colomer VETERANO C.A. Guadassuar    42:47 4:21 VV 6457

64 91 22 Salvador Ferrer Ribes VETERANO C.A. Guadassuar    43:05 4:23 VV 6398

65 90 23 Tino Andreu Gimeno VETERANO C.A. Guadassuar    43:23 4:25 VV 6374

66 92 24 Francisco Gimeno Arlandis VETERANO C.A. Guadassuar    43:23 4:25 VV 6400

67 93 25 Vicent Lledo Torres VETERANO C.A. Guadassuar    46:11 4:41 VV 6494

68 99 26 Luis Sais Casasús VETERANO C.A. Guadassuar    46:13 4:41 VV 6396

69 89 26 Borja Sanchez Luna ABSOLUTA M C.A. Guadassuar    48:49 4:58 VV 6394

70 98 27 Jose FcO. Ribes Fayos VETERANO C.A. Guadassuar    49:39 5:03 VV 6407

Fecha 15/12/2013

Distancia 9.840m.

Posición Dorsal
Posición 

Categoría Nombre Categoria Club
Tiempo 
Oficial Ritmo Licencia

1 361 1 Victor Ruiz Orden PROMESA M Playas de Castellon    31:00 3:09 CS 7302

10 357 2 Jose Ignacio Gimenez Perez PROMESA M Playas de Castellon    32:19 3:17 V 20542

19 358 3 Ruben Gomez Garcia PROMESA M Playas de Castellon    33:05 3:22 CS 6993

25 137 4 Francisco Javier Mayor Herce PROMESA M C.A.La Nucia    33:30 3:24 A 9637

26 356 5 Javier Colomer Barbera PROMESA M Playas de Castellon    33:35 3:25 V 18838

27 79 6 Vicente Torres Navarro PROMESA M C.A. Guadassuar    33:58 3:27 V 21141

29 2 7 Aitor Varela Cabanes PROMESA M AT. San Sebastian    34:16 3:29 V 19985

30 9 8 Gerard Monteverde Grau PROMESA M Athletic Barcelona    34:20 3:29 AR 2789

31 121 9 Carlos Cabrera Lopez PROMESA M C.A.Benissa    34:25 3:30 AA 2124

33 179 10 Raul Vlad Matei PROMESA M Camp Morvedre    34:45 3:32 V 21137

34 246 11 Adrián Monfort Rodriguez PROMESA M Delta Valencia Ca    34:47 3:32 CC 521

35 247 12 Hugo Monfort Rodriguez PROMESA M Delta Valencia Ca    34:47 3:32 CC 522

40 40 13 Amadeo Blanquer Vila PROMESA M Atletisme Xativa    35:17 3:35 V 20357

44 383 14 Cristhian Garvi Pedrajas PROMESA M Quart De Poblet    35:52 3:39 V 20883

45 245 15 Adrian Escriche Escuder PROMESA M Delta Valencia Ca    35:57 3:39 CS 7505

49 25 16 Benjamí Mansilla Benavent PROMESA M Atletisme La Ribera    36:48 3:44 VV 6435

62 128 17 Aitor Julia Blasco PROMESA M C.A.L´alcudia    42:42 4:20 V 21241

Fecha 15/12/2013

Distancia 9.840m.

Posición Dorsal
Posición 

Categoría Nombre Categoria Club
Tiempo 
Oficial Ritmo Licencia

2 248 1 David Parrilla Portoles Senior M Delta Valencia Ca    31:09 3:10 CS 6971

3 183 2 Agustin Sieres Gomez Senior M Carnicas Serrano    31:11 3:10 V 20434

4 10 3 Ivan Puchol Pérez Senior M Atletisme Crevillent    31:37 3:13 V 20935

6 80 4 Fouad Benzeroual Senior M C.A. Guadassuar    32:02 3:15 V 20739

11 84 5 Joaquin Perez Tur Senior M C.A. Guadassuar    32:38 3:19 V 19469

13 146 6 Luis Almela Agost Senior M Ca Evasion Running    32:48 3:20 CC 525

15 400 7 Manuel Herrero Oliva Senior M c.a.team evasion running    32:55 3:21 CS7477

16 149 8 Carlos Fuentes Vazquez Senior M Ca Evasion Running    32:55 3:21 CS 7508

20 85 9 Tomas Pla Sanchis Senior M C.A. Guadassuar    33:09 3:22 V 21176

21 281 10 Vicente Martinez Adsuara Senior M Independiente    33:10 3:22 CC 526

22 280 11 Jose Luis Almiñana Fuertes Senior M Independiente    33:12 3:23 VV 6446

23 150 12 Andres Marti Belles Senior M Ca Evasion Running    33:13 3:23 CS 7427

32 42 13 Rafael Andreu Martinez Gallego Senior M Atletisme Xativa    34:42 3:31 V 20360

41 271 14 Stephane Roca Laater Senior M Esp. Vinaros    35:20 3:36 CS 7363

42 4 15 Antonio Morant Martinez Senior M AT.Safor-delikia Sports    35:27 3:36 V 20999

46 132 16 Guillermo Renu Jornet Senior M C.A.L´alcudia    36:20 3:41 V 21228

50 5 17 Fermin Vidal Martinez Senior M AT.Safor-delikia Sports    37:08 3:46 V 21210
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52 83 18 Jose Manuel Madrid Sanchez Senior M C.A. Guadassuar    37:51 3:51 VV 6384

53 87 19 Bernat Ribes Galan Senior M C.A. Guadassuar    38:04 3:52 VV 6390

54 385 20 Juan Jose Lurbe Escrihuela Senior M UniV.PoL.De Valencia    38:05 3:52 VV 6046

55 384 21 Leandro Blesa Viñado Senior M UniV.PoL.De Valencia    38:30 3:55 CC 461

56 81 22 Enrique Ferrer Ubeda Senior M C.A. Guadassuar    38:54 3:57 VV 6380

59 26 23 Enrique Sanz Bisbal Senior M Atletisme La Ribera    41:09 4:11 VV 6434

60 82 24 Enrique Gimeno Arlandis Senior M C.A. Guadassuar    41:39 4:14 VV 6381

61 86 25 Juan B. Ribes Boils Senior M C.A. Guadassuar    42:15 4:18 VV 6389

69 89 26 Borja Sanchez Luna Senior M C.A. Guadassuar    48:49 4:58 VV 6394

Fecha 15/12/2013

Distancia 9.840m.

Posición Dorsal
Posición 

Categoría Nombre Categoria Club
Tiempo 
Oficial Ritmo Licencia

5 153 1 Sergi Ruiz Alberich VETERANO Ca Evasion Running    31:44 3:13 CS 6720

7 250 2 Ruswell Rodriguez Alonso VETERANO Delta Valencia Ca    32:04 3:16 CS 5196

8 147 3 Abel Belles Guimera VETERANO Ca Evasion Running    32:06 3:16 CS 6828

9 131 4 Joaquin Molla Sanchis VETERANO C.A.L´alcudia    32:10 3:16 V 19619

12 129 5 Jesus Descals Esteban VETERANO C.A.L´alcudia    32:46 3:19 V 18980

14 251 6 Carlos Christian Tamayo Blanes VETERANO Delta Valencia Ca    32:54 3:21 V 15700

17 249 7 Francisco Jesus Perez Muñoz VETERANO Delta Valencia Ca    33:00 3:21 CS 6681

18 130 8 Jose Antonio Molla Marti VETERANO C.A.L´alcudia    33:04 3:21 V 19621

24 148 9 Manuel Escrig Langa VETERANO Ca Evasion Running    33:25 3:24 CS 7426

28 159 10 Manuel Catalan Cabedo VETERANO Ca Onda    34:15 3:29 CS 7418

36 164 11 Daniel Villanueva Montolio VETERANO Ca Onda    34:54 3:33 CS 7400

37 152 12 Ignacio Ramia Mestre VETERANO Ca Evasion Running    34:59 3:33 CS 7506

38 162 13 Ricardo Pastor Cabedo VETERANO Ca Onda    35:05 3:34 CS 7502

39 154 14 Jose Miguel Valls Garcia VETERANO Ca Evasion Running    35:10 3:34 CS 6668

43 163 15 Santiago Quintana Soler VETERANO Ca Onda    35:42 3:37 CS 7501

47 27 16 Alberto Vidal Perez VETERANO Atletisme La Ribera    36:28 3:42 VV 6247

48 28 17 Francesc Josep Garcia Hernandez VETERANO Atletisme La Ribera    36:40 3:44 VV 6246

51 151 18 Victor Martí Sidro VETERANO Ca Evasion Running    37:19 3:47 CS 7509

57 7 19 Jose Maria Martinez Bernaldez VETERANO AT.Safor-delikia Sports    39:36 4:01 V 21066

58 43 20 Alejandro Pavia Chafer VETERANO Atletisme Xativa    40:39 4:08 VV 6302

63 95 21 David Oliver Colomer VETERANO C.A. Guadassuar    42:47 4:21 VV 6457

64 91 22 Salvador Ferrer Ribes VETERANO C.A. Guadassuar    43:05 4:23 VV 6398

65 90 23 Tino Andreu Gimeno VETERANO C.A. Guadassuar    43:23 4:25 VV 6374

66 92 24 Francisco Gimeno Arlandis VETERANO C.A. Guadassuar    43:23 4:25 VV 6400

67 93 25 Vicent Lledo Torres VETERANO C.A. Guadassuar    46:11 4:41 VV 6494

68 99 26 Luis Sais Casasús VETERANO C.A. Guadassuar    46:13 4:41 VV 6396

70 98 27 Jose FcO. Ribes Fayos VETERANO C.A. Guadassuar    49:39 5:03 VV 6407
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